
Tartu TEISIPÄEVAKUD 2014 → Tartu TEISIPÄEVAKUD 2014 - 19.08.2014 • 07.12.2025 22:03 (1)

Tartu TEISIPÄEVAKUD 2014 → Tartu TEISIPÄEVAKUD 2014 -
19.08.2014

No  Tulemus Eelnev HC Kokku Teenitud HC

Mehed

1 Anti Orgla 50  50 2.5

2 Murat 51  51 2

3 Mario Kallikorm 52  52 1.5

3 aigar kukk 52  52 1.5

5 Ivo Aamer 54  54 0.5

6 Andrei Vassiljev 55  55  

7 Kristjan Noormets 55 1 56  

7 Rainis Moro 56  56  

7 Renno Reitsnik 56  56  

7 Artur Liiv 56  56  

11 Kaspar Lillmaa 57  57  

11 Olari Kaur 57  57  

13 Indrek Kõiv 56 1.5 57.5  

14 Tanel Mehine 58  58  

14 Henri Luberg 58  58  

14 Taavi Kallas 58  58  

17 Martin Moor 57 1.5 58.5  

18 Reijo Hausenberg 59  59  

19 Margus Sellin 60  60  

19 Kalev Mõru 60  60  

21 Eivo Kisand 61  61  

21 Arno Sotter 61  61  

21 Märten Ilves 61  61  

21 Jaanus Sellin 61  61  

25 Christjan Aland 62  62  

26 Priit Tõnisson 67  67  

27 Hardi Kaseleht 68  68  

28 Martin Talve 71  71  

Naised

1 Krista Rohtmets 63 1,5 64,5 2.5
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No  Tulemus Eelnev HC Kokku Teenitud HC

2 Diana Rande 65 1.5 66.5 2

3 Liis Buht 68 2 70 1.5

4 Triin Oissar 69 3 72 1

5 Kadri Rohtmets 74  75 0.5

Harrastajad/Algajad

1 Martin Lubi 54  54  

2 Lauri Välja 60  60  

3 Ott Järvekülg 61  61  

3 Tauno Tagel 61  61  

4 Taavi Lood 63  63  

5 Taavi Põdramägi 68  68  

6 Aapo Reitsak 69  69  

8 Voldemar Balder 70  70  

9 Jürgen Öövel 76  76  

10 Rauno Tali 79  79  

11 Mihkel Leopard 92  92  
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Mehed

1 Anti Orgla 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 -4 50

2 Murat 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 -3 51

3 Mario Kallikorm 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 -2 52

3 aigar kukk 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 -2 52

5 Ivo Aamer 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 0 54

6 Andrei Vassiljev 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 +1 55

6 Kristjan Noormets 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 2 6 2 +1 55

8 Indrek Kõiv 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 5 4 2 3 3 2 2 3 5 3 +2 56

8 Renno Reitsnik 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 +2 56

8 Artur Liiv 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 +2 56

8 Rainis Moro 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +2 56

12 Kaspar Lillmaa 3 2 4 2 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 +3 57

12 Olari Kaur 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 2 2 3 3 2 5 3 +3 57

12 Martin Moor 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 2 4 4 +3 57

15 Henri Luberg 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 +4 58

15 Taavi Kallas 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 +4 58

15 Tanel Mehine 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +4 58

18 Reijo Hausenberg 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 +5 59

19 Kalev Mõru 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 5 3 4 2 3 3 4 5 3 +6 60

19 Margus Sellin 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 2 3 3 5 +6 60

21 Jaanus Sellin 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 +7 61

21 Eivo Kisand 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 5 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 +7 61

21 Märten Ilves 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 3 4 5 +7 61

21 Arno Sotter 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 +7 61

25 Christjan Aland 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 5 3 6 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 +8 62

26 Priit Tõnisson 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 2 4 3 4 6 5 +13 67

27 Hardi Kaseleht 3 3 4 3 4 5 2 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 4 +14 68

28 Martin Talve 4 3 5 6 3 4 4 6 5 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 +17 71

Naised

1 Krista Rohtmets 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 +9 63

2 Diana Rande 4 4 5 4 3 4 2 5 3 5 3 3 2 3 2 3 5 5 +11 65

3 Liis Buht 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 2 4 3 4 5 4 +14 68
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

4 Triin Oissar 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 6 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 +15 69

5 Kadri Rohtmets 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 7 4 3 4 3 4 4 6 4 +20 74

Harrastajad/Algajad

1 Martin Lubi 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 0 54

2 Lauri Välja 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 +6 60

3 Ott Järvekülg 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 +7 61

3 Tauno Tagel 4 2 3 3 1 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 6 4 +7 61

5 Taavi Lood 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 +9 63

6 Taavi Põdramägi 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 6 4 +14 68

7 Aapo Reitsak 4 4 4 4 3 5 2 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 +15 69

8 Voldemar Balder 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 6 +16 70

9 Jürgen Öövel 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 +22 76

10 Rauno Tali 4 5 5 5 4 4 2 6 4 6 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 +25 79

11 Mihkel Leopard 7 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 4 7 4 5 2 6 5 5 7 7 +38 92
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 3.4 3.1 3.6 3.3 2.8 3.7 2.6 4 3.7 4.6 3.1 3.5 2.7 3.4 3 3.2 4.4 3.8 61.8

Difficulty 9 5 12 8 3 13 1 16 14 18 6 11 2 10 4 7 17 15 7.8

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 1 7 2 12 20 7 1 20 4 6 6 4 90 11%

Par 0 29 29 24 30 24 21 22 13 19 3 27 22 18 23 32 27 9 14 386 49%

Bogey 1 12 6 13 8 7 17 2 22 20 21 9 20 6 14 5 9 15 15 221 28%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 7 3 6 5 5 14 1 2 1 2 13 9 71 9%

Triple Bogey 3 1 4 4 1 1 6 1 18 2%

Other >3 1 2 1 1 5 1%
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